
Agra Cantt. - Mathura Jn Mela Special (UnReserved)/01972 - Pass - NCR 
AGC/Agra Cantt. to MTJ/Mathura Junction 

2h 15m - 54 km - 7 halts - Departs Sun,Tue,Wed,Sat 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 AGC Agra Cantt. 04:40 0 1 0 27 167 NCR
2 RKM Raja Ki Mandi 04:49 04:50 1m 0 1 4 23 166 NCR
3 BFP Billoch Pura 04:54 04:55 1m 0 1 6 68 172 NCR
4 RNKA Runkuta 05:03 05:04 1m 0 1 15 67 172 NCR
5 KXM Kitham 05:12 05:13 1m 0 1 24 69 175 NCR
6 DDDM Deen Dayal Dham 05:21 05:22 1m 0 1 33 23 175 NCR
7 FAR Farah 05:28 05:29 1m 0 1 35 65 179 NCR
8 BAD Baad 05:37 05:38 1m 0 1 44 8 183 NCR
9 MTJ Mathura Junction 06:55 0 1 54 - 177 NCR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Sep 13 2024 (05:33)

Sep 13 2024 (05:33)

1

1


